Vorrunde:
Spiel Gruppe
1 A
2 A
3 B
4 B
5 A
6 A
7 B
8 A
9 A
10 B
11 A
12 A
13 B
14 B
15 A
16 A
Halbfinale:
Spiel H1
Spiel H2

6. FuRballturnier der FF GroRR-/Kleinniedesheim
Eckbachhalle GroRniedesheim - 02.03.2013

Spielzeit
9:00 - 9:10
9:11 - 9:21
9:22 - 9:32
9:35 - 9145
9:46 - 9:56
9:57 - 10:07
10:10 - 10:20
10:21 - 10:31
10:32 - 10:42
10:45 - 10:55
10:56 - 11:06
11:07 - 11:17
11:20 - 11:30
11:31 - 11:41
11:42 - 11:52
11:55 - 12:05
12:30 - 12:42
12:45 - 12:57

Spielplan

Heim
BF Ludwigshafen
FF Bad Kreuznach
BF Mannheim
FF Maxdorf
BF Ludwigshafen

FF Bobenheim-Roxheim

BF Mannheim
BF Ludwigshafen
FF Bad Kreuznach

FF Romerberg

FF Weisenheim

FF Bobenheim-Roxheim

BF Mannheim
FF Romerberg

FF Bobenheim-Roxheim

FF Bohl-lggelheim

1. Gruppe A
BF Ludwigshafen

1. Gruppe B
BF Mannheim

Gast

FF Bobenheim-Roxheim

FF Bohl-lggelheim
FF Romerberg
FF WO-Herrnsheim
FF Bad Kreuznach
FF Weisenheim
FF Maxdorf
FF Bohl-lggelheim
FF Weisenheim
FF WO-Herrnsheim
BF Ludwigshafen
FF Bohl-lggelheim
FF WO-Herrnsheim
FF Maxdorf
FF Bad Kreuznach

FF Weisenheim

2. Gruppe B
FF Rémerberg

2. Gruppe A
FF Bad Kreuznach

Ergebnis

6: O
3: 1
2. 2
0: 2
5: 3
3: 0
6: O
6: 2
6: O
1: 1
0: 4
0: 1
3: 0
2: 1
0: 5
3: 0
1: 2
3: 1



Platzierungsspiele

5:3 n.N.

3:0 n.N.

anschlieend Siegerehrung

Anderungen vorbehalten



